
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:51:10 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 11/11/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/17/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1600000001,2 CMA,0210,ISC1600000004,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

OPEN-END CONTRACT FOR TONER
AND DEVELOPER CARTRIDGE

SAN UNIVERSAL INC 09/01/2015 11/12/2015 791,800.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000002,6 CPO,0211,GSD1600000008,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Renovations of Bld. 5 Fl. #7,8,9 & Bldg.
6 Fl. #7

MAYNARD C SMITH
CONSTRUCTION CO INC

08/25/2015 12/21/2015 7,478,000.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000013,1 CPO,0310,DNR1600000028,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Backhoe with enclosed cab and pallet
forks

LESLIE EQUIPMENT CO 10/22/2015 11/12/2015 71,500.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000081,8 CPO,0313,DEP1600000030,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Morgan Co. Landfill Repair SNYDER ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICES INC

09/15/2015 11/12/2015 2,655,950.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000106,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000043,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Davis Coal and Coke  DEP17233 BREAKAWAY INC 08/13/2015 11/13/2015 319,248.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1600000003,2 CPO,0608,COR1600000007,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS Backflow Preventer Devices Work SIMPLEXGRINNELL LP 09/17/2015 11/17/2015 146,699.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000018,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000015,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS CXT INC 09/15/2015 11/12/2015 34,083.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA1500000008,4 CPO,0804,RMA1600000001,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Harpers Ferry Head House Restoration
Project

AMTRAC RAILROAD
CONTRACTORS OF MD INC

08/18/2015 11/12/2015 499,500.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

